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V-ring - 1266x1279x10,30 - 60 NBR NB605604 - Dichtomatik - 67192313

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/de/v-ring-1266x1279x10.30-60-nbr-nb605604-dichtomatik-67192313

Specificaties
Productnummer

Merk

Categorie

Style

Gestaltung

Material

Harte

Abmessungen

Einheit

Herkunftsland
Innendurchmesser (D)
Marke
Verpackungsbeschreibung
Verpackungseinheit
Grolie
AuRRendurchmesser (D)
Hohe (h)

Innerdurchmesser (d)

67192313
Dichtomatik
Dichtomatik Gesamte Kollektion
VL

VL

NBR

60 Shore A
1266x1279x10,30
pcs Stuks

IT

1266

Dichtomatik

1

1

1279
10.3
1266
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